––
XRB-CH v 1.8
Bottle cooler controllers with advanced functions
PN 09/21 December
Product News 09/21 1 / 4
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY – Climate.Emerson.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
Dear Customer,
the new 1.8 version of the LumityTM XRB family stands

2.2 Dimensions and cut-out
2.3 Wiring diagram
3. How to order
The new 1.8 XRB version will have new codes which will automatically replace the current ones. Here below the
complete and updated list:
For the new 1.8 XRB77CH model, please see the table below:
X R B 7 7 C H – A B C D E
A B C D E
Power
Supply Display Buzzer
 Measurement
unit RTC
Compressor
 Output
Load
Connectors
0 12Vac/dc N Red 4 No C °C No 2 16A Disconnectable
4 110Vac R Blue 5 Yes F °F No 3 16A Screw
5 230Vac W White   P °C Yes
      Q °F Yes
MODEL CURRENT CODE v.1.4 NEW CODE v. 1.8
XRB60CH -5N0C1 LMOGBXB500 LMOGBXB501
XRB60CH -5R0C5 LMOGGXP500 LMOGGXP501
XRB70CH -5R0C9 LMQOGXP500 LMQOGXP501
 Product News 09/21 4 / 4
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY – Climate.Emerson.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
4. Main accessories
In the 1.8 version, the accessories of the XRB family are the same as in the previous ones, plus the new motion
detector. Here below the complete list:
 X-MOD
Motion detector with a 2 meter-cable capable of detecting the presence of
people near the cabinet.
MDP/CX
Plastic protection against dripping on terminal blocks.
PROG KEY
Key for firmware update.
HOT KEY
Key for a quick and easy programming
WIZMATE PROG-TOOL KIT
Programming tool to easily and quickly change the device configuration
by using the WIZMATE software.
XJ485USB
USB to RS485 serial converter (2 wires) to interface any computer,
equipped with WIZMATE and a USB port, to monitor one or more
instruments.
5. Pricing
Please contact our Sales Department for product pricing and further information.
6. Availability and orders
The XRB-CH series with the new 1.8 version is already available. The old versions will still be available until March 30th,
2022, but they will not be supported anymore. After this date, the codes of the previous table will be automatically
updated. Please contact our Sales Department for delivery times.
New accessory